
$1,850,000 - 5 Halifax Rd, Mahwah Twp.
MLS® #3898431

$1,850,000
4 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 
Residential on 2 Acres

N/A, Mahwah Twp., NJ

SERENE & PRIVATE 2.33 ACRE ESTATE IS
THE SETTING FOR THIS 2017 FULLY
RENOVATED 5560 SQFT CUSTOM
COLONIAL.TRANQUIL WATERFRONT
VIEWS OF THE PRIVATE POND AND
GORGEOUS RAMAPO MOUNTAIN
SUNSETS ARE THE BACKDROP FOR THIS
BETTER THAN NEW 4 BR 3.5 BTH HOME.
NO EXPENSE SPARED WITH METICULOUS
ATTENTION TO QUALITY & DETAIL
INCLUDING NEW ROOF, HARDIPLANK
SIDING, WINDOWS, FLOORS, MODERN
GOURMET CHEF'S KITCHEN, BATHS,
MECHANICALS, DRIVEWAY, WHOLE
HOUSE GENERATOR AND MORE! THE
LAYOUT WAS REIMAGINED WITH TODAY'S
MODERN LUXURY LIVING IN MIND.THE
HOME OFFERS FLEXIBLE FL PLAN AS
WELL AS EXPANSIVE PRIMARY SUITE
W/FPLC, LUX BTH, SAUNA, HUGE CLOSET
AND BALCONY. BUYERS WILL LOVE THE
PERFECT BLEND OF STYLE, LUXURY &
COMFORT. EXCELLENT SCHOOLS, CLOSE
TO SHOPS & TRANSPORTATION.

Built in 1985

Essential Information

MLS® # 3898431

Price $1,850,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 4.00



Full Baths 3

Half Baths 1

Acres 2.33

Year Built 1985

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family

Style Colonial

Status Active

Community Information

Address 5 Halifax Rd

Subdivision N/A

City Mahwah Twp.

County Bergen

State NJ

Zip Code 07430-1632

Amenities

Utilities Gas-Natural

Parking Circular

# of Garages 3

Garages Attached Garage

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Range/Oven-Gas, Refrigerator

Heating Gas-Natural

Cooling Central Air

Has Basement Yes

Basement Unfinished

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 3

Fireplaces Bedroom 1, Family Room, Great Room

Exterior

Exterior See Remarks

Exterior Features Open Porch(es), Patio, Storage Shed, Underground Lawn Sprinkler

Lot Description Lake/Water View, Level Lot, Mountain View

Roof Asphalt Shingle

School Information



Elementary WASHINGTON

Middle RAMAPO RDG

High MAHWAH

Additional Information

Date Listed April 25th, 2024

Days on Market 24

HOA Fees 0.00
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